

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd And final Bill</u>					
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from Hulaspatti To					
Daxi tola under (mmsy)					
Name of Agency:- Vijay Kr Yadav					
Agreement Value:- 1,89,35,478 = 10					
Agreement No :- 40, SBD, 2018-19					
Date of Start:- 27/10/2018					
Date of Compl ⁿ :- 26/10/2019					
Date of final measurement:-					

1) Providing and laying

Primer Coat with Bitumen

Emulsion (SS-1) — do — all jobs

$$7 \times 30.0 \times 3.750 = 787.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.750 = 112.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 11.0 \times (4.20 + 3.90 + 3.75) = 43.45 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 12.0 \times (4.70 + 4.0 + 3.75) = 49.80 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 225.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 30.0 \times (3.90 + 4.60 + 3.80) = 246.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 17.0 \times 3.75 = 63.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 15.0 \times (8.10 + 4.0 + 3.80) = 64.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$32 \times 15.0 \times 3.75 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2) Providing & fixing of Working Bm — do — all jobs					
Qty — 3.0 NOS (vide TMB P-29)					
@ 4983.53 Rs/NOS —					Rs 14950 = 00
(5) Pl Reference Pillars					
Qty — 11.0 NOS (vide TMB P-29)					
@ 2,294.73 Rs/NOS —					Rs 25,242 = 00
2/2) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land — do —					
Qty — 2.04 Hect (vide TMB P-29)					
@ 50,148.62 Rs/Hect —					Rs 1,02,303 = 00
					Rs 1,02,303 = 00
3/3) Box Cutting Roadway in Soil using manual — do —					
Qty — 61.575 m ³ (vide TMB P-30)					
@ 77.70 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 4784 = 00
4/4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from Roadway cutting — do —					
Qty = 36.945 m ³ (vide TMB P-30)					
@ 27.30 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 1008 = 00
5/5) Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits (Lead - 100m)					
Qty — 2258.14 (vide TMB P-30)					
@ 111.25 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 2,51,218 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
37) P/L and Laying RCC Pipe NP-3 for culverts on first class bedding — a —					
Qty - 15.0 Rm (vide TMB Pg-35)					
@ 4,135.26 Rs/Rm —					Rs 62,029=0
38) Painting on Parapete wall — do complete all jobs					
Qty = 41.28 sq m ² (vide TMB Pg-40)					
@ 110.85 Rs/m ² —					Rs 4576=0
Total = 1,96,85,118=0					
Less 10% As Per Agreement (-) = 19,68,511=80					
Total = 1,77,16,602=2					
Less Previous Bills (-) = 1,44,50,870=0					
Total = 32,65,736=20					
Say = 32,65,736=00					
23/02/2020 JE CS 08/03/22 23.02.2020 AE					